CONFIRMATION CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

8/18/24
8/25/24
9/1/24
9/8/24

9/15/24
9/22/24

9/29/24

10/6/24
10/13/24
10/20/24

10/27/24
11/3/24

11/10/24

11/17/24

11/24/24

12/1/24

12/8/24

12/15/24

12/22/24

12/29/24
1/5/25

1/12/25
1/19/25

Fall Kick Off

Orientation & Learning Event —
Lesson 1: Being Lutheran

Week Off — Labor Day

Learning Event —
Lesson 2: Intro to Small Catechism

Learning Event —
Lesson 3: Baptism

Game Day
Learning Event —
Lesson 4. Communion

Pet Blessing

Week Off — Columbus Day

Learning Event —
Lesson 5: SWAG (Saved with Amazing Grace)

Trunk or Treat
Game Day

Learning Event —
Lesson 6: Apostles Creed Articles 1 & 3

Learning Event —
Lesson 7: Apostles Creed Article 2

Tree Trimming

Advent Brunch

Learning Event —
Lesson 8: Dichotomies in Lutheranism (Sinner/Saint)

Christmas Party

Week Off — Christmas Break
Week Off — Christmas Break
Week Off — Christmas Break
Learning Event —

Lesson 9: Theology of Cross vs. Glory
Week Off — MLKJ Day

9:15a — 2:00p

6:00p — 7:30p

6:00p — 7:30p
OFF

6:00p — 7:30p
6:00p — 7:30p
Off

3:00p —5:30p
(Church Lawn)
OFF

6:00p — 7:30p

12:00-4:00p
6:00p — 7:30p

6:00p — 7:30p

Following
10:30a Worship
Following
10:30a Worship

6:00p — 7:30p

6:00p — 7:30p
Off
Off

Off
6:00p — 7:30p
Off



CONFIRMATION CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

1/26/25

2/2/25

2/9/25
2/14/25 —
2/16/25

2123125

3/2/25

3/9/25
3/16/25

3/23/25

3/30/25
4/6/25
4/13/25
4/18/25
4/20/25

427125
5/4/25

Early
June
Mid
June
Mid
June

Learning Event —
Lesson 10: Lord’s Prayer 1

Learning Event —
Lesson 11: Lord’s Prayer 2

Superbow! Sunday
Jr./Sr. High Retreat @ Lutherhill Ministries

Learning Event —
Lesson 12: 10 Commandments 1

Learning Event —
Lesson 13: 10 Commandments 2

Week Off — Spring Break
Week Off — Spring Break

Learning Event —
Lesson 14: Eco-Theology & Stewardship

Game Day
End Of Year Party
Easter Egg Hunt

Journey to the Cross
Easter Sunday

Confirmation Milestone Luncheon (8" Grade)

Confirmation Milestone

*TENTATIVE* Camp @ Lutherhill
Splash Sunday

*TENTATIVE* Camp Living Word

6:00p — 7:30p

6:00p — 7:30p

Off
TENTATIVE
(Lutherhill)

6:00p — 7:30p

6:00p — 7:30p

Off
Off

6:00p — 7:30p
6:00p — 7:30p
6:00p — 7:30p
9:15a-10:15a
8:30a-12p
Off

Following
10:30a Worship
10:30a Worship

TBD
TBD

TBD



