CONFIRMATION CALENDAR 2024 – 2025

Date:	Event:	Time/Location:
8/18/24	Fall Kick Off	9:15a – 2:00p
8/25/24	Orientation & Learning Event – Lesson 1: Being Lutheran	6:00p – 7:30p
9/1/24	Week Off – Labor Day	6:00p – 7:30p
9/8/24	Learning Event — Lesson 2: Intro to Small Catechism	OFF
9/15/24	Learning Event – Lesson 3: Baptism	6:00p – 7:30p
9/22/24	Game Day	6:00p – 7:30p
9/29/24	Learning Event – Lesson 4: Communion	Off
10/6/24	Pet Blessing	3:00p – 5:30p (Church Lawn)
10/13/24	Week Off – Columbus Day	OFF
10/20/24	Learning Event — Lesson 5: SWAG (Saved with Amazing Grace)	6:00p – 7:30p
10/27/24	Trunk or Treat	12:00-4:00p
11/3/24	Game Day	6:00p – 7:30p
11/10/24	Learning Event – Lesson 6: Apostles Creed Articles 1 & 3	
11/17/24	Learning Event – Lesson 7: Apostles Creed Article 2	6:00p – 7:30p
11/24/24	Tree Trimming	Following 10:30a Worship
12/1/24	Advent Brunch	Following 10:30a Worship
12/8/24	Learning Event — Lesson 8: Dichotomies in Lutheranism (Sinner/Saint)	6:00p – 7:30p
12/15/24	Christmas Party	6:00p – 7:30p
12/22/24	Week Off – Christmas Break	Off
12/29/24	Week Off – Christmas Break	Off
1/5/25	Week Off – Christmas Break	Off
1/12/25	Learning Event — Lesson 9: Theology of Cross vs. Glory	6:00p – 7:30p
1/19/25	Week Off – MLKJ Day	Off

CONFIRMATION CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

112512	Learning Event –	
1/26/25	Lesson 10: Lord's Prayer 1	6:00p - 7:30p
2/2/25	Learning Event – Lesson 11: Lord's Prayer 2	6:00p – 7:30p
2/9/25	Superbowl Sunday	Off
2/14/25 – 2/16/25	Jr./Sr. High Retreat @ Lutherhill Ministries	TENTATIVE (Lutherhill)
2/23/25	Learning Event – Lesson 12: 10 Commandments 1	6:00p – 7:30p
3/2/25	Learning Event – Lesson 13: 10 Commandments 2	6:00p – 7:30p
3/9/25	Week Off – Spring Break	Off
3/16/25	Week Off – Spring Break	Off
3/23/25	Learning Event – Lesson 14: Eco-Theology & Stewardship	6:00p – 7:30p
3/30/25	Game Day	6:00p - 7:30p
4/6/25	End Of Year Party	6:00p – 7:30p
4/13/25	Easter Egg Hunt	9:15a-10:15a
4/18/25	Journey to the Cross	8:30a-12p
4/20/25	Easter Sunday	Off
4/27/25	Confirmation Milestone Luncheon (8th Grade)	Following 10:30a Worship
5/4/25	Confirmation Milestone	10:30a Worship
Early June	*TENTATIVE* Camp @ Lutherhill	TBD
Mid June	Splash Sunday	TBD
Mid June	*TENTATIVE* Camp Living Word	TBD